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Instrumentation

Headquarters

IPETRONIK GmbH & Co. KG

Im Rollfeld 28

76532 Baden-Baden, Germany
Phone +49 7221 9922 0

info@ipetronik.com
www.ipetronik.com
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Technical Center

IPETRONIK GmbH & Co. KG

Im Rollfeld 26

76532 Baden-Baden, Germany
Phone +49 7221 9922 0

info@ipetronik.com
www.ipetronik.com
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Software

IPETRONIK GmbH & Co. KG

ParsevalstraBe 7b

40468 Duesseldorf, Germany
Phone +49 7221 9922 0
info@ipetronik.com

www.ipetronik.com
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Test Benches

IPETRONIK GmbH & Co. KG

BrookstraBe 2

22145 Braak, Germany
Phone +49 7221 9922 0

info@ipetronik.com

www.ipetronik.com

Australia
Melbourne
australia@ipetronik.com

Brazil
Sao Paulo
brazil@ipetronik.com

China
Beijing
china@ipetronik.com

France, Belgium,
Luxembourg

Paris (France)
france@ipetronik.com

Dr. Schetter BMC GmbH

Boschstrasse 12
82178 Puchheim
TEL 089 800 694 - 0
FAX 089 800 694 - 29

India
Bangalore
india@ipetronik.com

Italy
Riddi d‘Alba
italy@ipetronik.com

Japan
Tokyo
japan@ipetronik.com

South Korea
Seoul
korea@ipetronik.com

www.bmc.de

Sweden
Gothenburg
sweden@ipetronik.com

Turkey
Istanbul
turkey@ipetronik.com

UK
Gothenburg (Sweden)
uk@ipetronik.com

USA, Canada, Mexico
Livonia, MI (USA)
america@ipetronik.com
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Software

» Configuration
» Acquisition
> Analysis

» Automation
>

Control
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We support



BENEFITS

» Hardware Supplier independent

» Results with 1-click only

» 7 Languages supported

» Supports open Standards

» Systemwide Data Synchronization
» Automotive Bus Support

» CAN bus, LIN bus, FlexRay

» Remote Kernal for Test Benches

» Save & Export in Standard Data Formats

FEATURES

» Device Configuration
» Data Acquisition
» Post Analysis & Reporting
» Histogram / Classification
» Protocols:
OBD, UDS, XCP, CCP,
KWP, AK, MPI, Modbus,
Profibus

b T

» Log-ph Diagram

» Refrigeration Circuits
» OpenStreetMap

» Online Display

» Online FFT

» Test Bench Control

» PID Controllers

» Sequencing

INTERFACES

» Advantech

» Addi-Data

» Beckhoff & Wago
» CAN bus

» CSM

» Dataforth

» Gantner

» Goldammer

» HBM

More at www.ipemotion.com

» [IPETRONIK

» |OTECH

» LIN bus

» National Instruments
» Profibus

» Siemens PLC

» Velleman

» Video / GPS / Sound

» Yokogawa

CUSTOMIZING

» Python Script

» Visual Basic

» Macro Recording

» Customizing GUI & Ribbon

» COM Interface

» Driver Development Framework

» Source Code Examples available



